Youth Climbing Classes
September 2025 Onwards

BoulderWorld Academy Classes
Monday 6.15pm - 7.15pm (8-13 years)
Monday 7.30pm - 8.30pm (14-19 years)

Wednesday 6.15pm - 7.15pm (8-13 years)
Wednesday 7.30pm - 8.30pm (14-19 years)

Thursday 6.15pm - 7.15pm (8-13 years)
Thursday 7.30pm - 8.30pm (14-19 years)

Friday 6.15pm - 7.15pm (5-7 years)
Friday 7.30pm - 8.30pm (8-13 years)
Friday 8.45pm - 9.45pm (14-19 years)

Saturday 9.15am - 10.15am (3-4 years)
Saturday 10.30am - 11.30am (5-6 years)
Saturday 11.45am - 12.45pm (7-8 years)
Saturday 1.15pm - 2.15pm (9-11 years)
Saturday 2.30pm - 3.30pm (10-13 years)
Saturday 3.45pm - 4.45pm (14-19 years)

Sunday 9.15am - 10.15am (3-4 years)
Sunday 10.30am - 11.30am (5-6 years)
Sunday 11.45am - 12.45pm (7-8 years)
Sunday 1.15pm - 2.15pm (9-11 years)
Sunday 2.30pm - 3.30pm (-13 years)
Sunday 3.45pm - 4.45pm (14-19 years)

BWB Youth Squad / Irish Regional Academy
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Session 1 - Saturday 13th September 12pm-3pm (8-19years)

Session 2 - Saturday 11th October 12pm-3pm (8-19years)
Session 3 - Saturday 8th September 12pm-3pm (8-19years)

BWB Youth Team
Weekly

*Selection / invite only (Selection week Saturday 23rd August - Saturday 30th August)(please email for more info)
Tuesday 6.30pm-8.30pm / Thursday 6.30pm-8.30pm / Monthly training plan

Monthly

Session 1 - Sunday 14th September 12pm-5pm
Session 2 - Saturday 12th October 12pm-5pm
Session 3 - Sunday 9th November 12pm-5pm

For more information check out our web page or email
lucy@boulderworldbelfastclimbingcentre.co.uk
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Prices and Dates

12 week term

Term Starts : Monday 8th September

Term Finished : Sunday 30th November

1 week holiday Monday 27th October - Sunday 2nd November (inclusive)

Boulderworld Weekly Academy Classes

£150 per term - 1 class per week

£200 per term - 1 class per week + unlimited entry
£3.50 shoe hire per session

Boulderworld Youth Squad / Irish Regional Academy weekend sessions
£25 per session

Boulderworld Youth Team
To be confirmed on selection week.
(23rd August - 30th August)




